COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION Page 1 of 5
Agreement/Appendix Title and Number: W912PQ-14-2-1023

Project Name/Description and Location: ANG Security Cooperative Agreement

Modification Number: P0004

ISSUED BY: NATIONAL GUARD BUREAU ISSUED TO: THE STATE OF NEW YORK

This modification is issued pursuant to the Authorities, 31 U.8.C. Chapter 63; MCA and Appendices Article Vi, Sect 703;
MCCA Article XlI, Sect 1201 of the basic cooperative agreements. Mark purpose and obtain signatures as appropriate IAW NGR 5-

1, Chapter 3.

[x] a. FUNDING

[ ] b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS
[ 1 c. TERMINATION

[ 1 d. OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE

1. JUSTIFICATION: increase MFL (Allotment) and increase AFP to FY 14 W912PQ-14-2-1023, ANG Security
Cooperative Agreement for Hancock (174" ATKW).

Action | Funding Source From Change To
1a Fed Maximum Fund Limitation (Federal Allotment} 100% Fed $2,105,100.00 $20,800.00 $2,125,900.00
1b Federal Estimated Cost (AFP) 100% Fed $2,105,100.00 | $20,800.00 $2,125,900.00

2. ACTION: Approve modification of the ANG Security Cooperative Agreement for further processing and signature by
the TAG and USP&FO.

3. See Modification Requirements for Air Guard FY 14 Air Base Security Agreement dated 22 May 2014.
4. Replace page 5 of Appendix 1023 for FY 14 with the attached page 5.

5. As FY2014 budgets are approved by NGB, program managers will add funding to the Appendix by separate
maodification.

EXECUTION
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the Cooperative Agreement and/or Appendix remain unchanged in

full force and effect.
IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties by their authorized representatives execute this Cooperative Agreement

Modification.

THE ST NEW YORK: / NATIONAL GUARDfUREAU

BY: =1\ { BY: 3@
PATRICK A MURP SR @ cﬁ‘%EfSHLEY
Major General, NYARNG olon Y%USA [~
The Adjutant General USPF for New York -

s
Date: !ﬂ"\? }{/ Date: __ 5 AL /7 é/
Ap%ﬁs TO LE?AufORM APPROVED AS TOLEGAL FORM:
L. / //

Aoy \U L BY:

Counsel Robert G. Conway, Jr., M@@A} Counsel Pag Sausvie COL. JA NYARNG
Date: gy‘d’f b ld’L// Date: zg/%J oY




August 2009 v.01

g. Unit Exercises, Inspections and Assessments: SCA personnel will support organizational exercises,

Inspections and assessments, performing duties and services defined within this Appendix.

h. All changes to the terms or conditions of this Appendix shall be processed in accordance with IAW NGR 5-

1, Chapter 3.

Section 2309. Funding Limitations.

a. Approved Budget/Annual Funding Program (AFP): The total doflar amount that NGB anticipates, subject to
the availability of funds, being available for reimbursement to the State for its costs in fulfilling its responsibilities

under this Appendix. This amount may be increased or decreased by NGB during the fiscal year.

b. Total Dollars Obligated: The total amount of funds obligated for NGB'’s share under this Appendix.
funds obligated through an executed CA modification to this appendix are available for reimburse

Funds shall be obligated as received by the CA PM.

c. The following funding limitations are provided for each fiscal year as it occurs.

1.

Fiscal Year 2010:

Fiscal Year 2011:

Fiscal Year 2012:

Fiscal Year 2013:

Fiscal Year 2014:

Wa12PQ-14-2-1023

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$3,101,952.17

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$2,678,654.33
Approved KA $1,000.00

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$4,027,100.00

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$3,422 312.52

Approved Budget/(AFP)
$2,125,900.00

Total Dollars Obligated
$3,101,952.17

Total Dollars Obligated
$2,978,654.33

IKA Obligated  $1,000.00

Total Dollars Obligated
$2,871,300.00

Total Dollars Obligated
$3,422,312.52

Total Dollars Obligated
$2,125,900.00

ment to the State.



MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR
AIR GUARD FY-14
AIR BASE SECURITY AGREEMENT

CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-14-2-1023 AS OF:
6/17/2014
MOD 4 (Add MFL and AFP)
CURRENT MOD # CURRENT REVISED
LOCATION PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION CHANGE +/- ALLOCATION
GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL 558,000.00 558,000.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 558,000.00 - 558,000.00
AFP: $558,000.00
HANCOCK 100% FEDERAL 448,900.00 20,800.00 469,700.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 448,900.00 20,800.00 469,700.00
AFP: $469,700.00
AFP:
STRATTON 100% FEDERAL 436,900.00 - 436,900.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 436,900.00 - 436,900.00
AFP: $436,900.00
STEWART 100% FEDERAL 661,300.00 - 661,300.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 661,300.00 661,300.00
AFP: 5661,300.00
GRAND TOTAL |100% FEDERAL * 2,105,100.00 20,800.00 2,125,900.00
(ALL BASES) TOTAL FEDERAL 2,105,100.00 20,800.00 2,125,900.00

AFP Total:

$2,125,900.00




7Y 0
WN

MODIFICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR AIR GUARD FY-14
AIR BASE SECURITY AGREEMENT
CONTRACT NUMBER W912PQ-14-2-1023
AS OF:
MOD 3 5/22/2014
CURRENT REVISED
LOCATION PERCENTAGE ALLOCATION CHANGE +/- ALLOCATION

GABRESKI 100% FEDERAL 3

TOTAL FEDERAL s : .

|GRAND TOTAL ” . :

AFP: 3
[HANCOCK 100% FEDERAL 448,900.00 20,800.00 489,700.00
TOTAL FEDERAL 448,900.00 20,800.00 469,700.00
|GRAND TOTAL 4438,900.00 20,800.00 489,700.00

AFP x

NIAGARA FALLS 100% FEDERAL $

TOTAL FEDERAL . . .

|crRAND TOTAL : . .

AFP ¥

[STRATTON 100% FEDERAL :

TOTAL FEDERAL : 5 .

GRAND TOTAL . . .

AFP 3

STEWART 100% FEDERAL <

TOTAL FEDERAL . . .

|GRAND TOTAL . 5 z

GRAND TOTAL 100% FEDERAL -

[(ALL BASES) s

TOTAL FEDERAL " . B

GRAND TOTAL o - "

JUSTIFICATION: This modification INCreases/decreases the AFP/ALLOTMENT by $20,800 for the purpose of SALARIES.
| cartify that the adjustments shown above are true and correct. Any and all changes are made in accordance

mppmvod Federal Furﬂ?%mnh (PLEASE ATTACH FUNDING DOCUMENTS),
lhPry

IENATURE ©F COMPTROLLER (can b& delegated down to a lower lsvel)

\‘FDATE: 89 [7\0,\1 ,




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT PAGE 1of 2

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION ) ) ) ) DATE PREPARED DOCUMENT NUMBER

w,b H743B40 584 4166 3I743J0 010000 57038 S2625F 667100 F&7100

ESp.gR & 2080000 OB-MAY.-14 FOG38PI323MO01 003
ESR PSR DSR , EXCHANGE RATE FOREIGN CURRENCY

174416 h CODE
PREPARED BY  (Signature and titie) MEDY// 20-MBY- 14 APPROVED BY (Signature and title)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

1 Unfunded Request for Vollmer i 20,800 j00

Line Item Total I$

20,800 100

NAME OF CONTRACTOR/DERTOR

TRANSACTION RECORD

DOCUMENT NUMBER

{Contract/PRIPO/WO st}

US DOLLARS FOREIGN CURRENCY
DATE BID uooy BID AEU/ BID AEP/ BID UNPAID
COMM c UFOD oD ECO U GotL ER BALANCE BAID

AFTORMA0B IO

PREVIOS BTN T OB E TE REPTACES AT T 03, MAY 81, wWHICH 15 UBSULETE

Ceneratsd by ADoS

CTeates using Uracie Reports




MISCELLANEOUS OBLIGATION/REIMBURSEMENT DOCUMENT

PAGE 2of 2

ACCOUNTING

ABSIFICATION
4 41G6 374370 010000 57038 52625F 667100 F&87100

DATE PREPARED

DOCUMENT RUMBER

% 2080000 08-MAY-14 FIG3IEF3II23MDOL 003
PSR DSR , . -
174416 EXCHANGE RATE SN ﬂ%ﬁﬂ%ﬂ@ﬂ{

PREPARED BY

(Signature and title)

APPROVED BY {Signature and title)

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Document Amendment Summar

&
&

BASIC b 112,475.00

AMENDMENT o0l & 153,731.92

AMENDMENT ooz 5 182,693.08

AMENDMENT 003 5 20,800.00

U B T N 469,700 00
4

**The Document/Amendment Summary does not represent the Government Accounting System»*

AF FORM 406, JUL 84

FREVIOUS EDITION TS OBSOLETE, REPLACES AF FORM 153, MAY B1, WHICH 15 OBSOLETE

¥ Generated by ABS

Created using Oracle Reports




